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ROSSETO LY

- . Loterie
100m 11.83 -0.2 Cergy-Pontoise (FRA 07/07/2017 id H
200m 23.56 +0.2 Gentbrugge 18/05/2019 B/B’G} Natiosale
400m 54.01 Oordegem 01/05/2019
60m 7.54 Gand 13/01/2018
200m indoor 23.65 Gand 17/02/2019
400m indoor 55.06 Gand 02/03/2019
2017 CE junior 200m 23.92 11¢, demi-fin. Grosseto (ITA)
CE junior 4x100m 45.28 6° Grosseto (ITA)
2019 World relays  4x400m 3.30.69 Séries Yokohama (JAP)
World Relays  4x400m mixte 3.25.74 8¢ Yokohama (JAP)
2015 CBcadindoor 60m 8.04 6° Gand
CB cad indoor 200m 26.07 18 Gand
2016 CBindoor 200m 24.70 3¢ Gand
CB scol indoor 60m 7.76 4¢ Gand
CB scol indoor 200m 24.51 2¢ Gand
CB scol 200m 26.39 Herentals
2017 CBscolindoor 60m 7.58 2¢ Gand
CB scol indoor 200m 24.26 18 Gand
CB 200m 23.85 4¢ Bruxelles

CB scol 100m 11.54 w q8re Mouscron



CB scol
2018 CBjunindoor
CB
CB jun
CB jun
2019 CBindoor
CB jun indoor
Outdoor
Indoor 60m
200m
Outdoor 100m
200m
Indoor 60m
200m
2015 Cadette
2016 Scolaire
2017 Scolaire
2018 Junior
2019 Junior

200m
200m
200m
100m
200m
200m
400m

2019
2019

2017

2016-2017

2017

2016-2017

Club

CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW

100m
12.68
12.28
11.83
11.91

23.62 w
23.89
24.10
11.82w
24.11
23.65
55.06

200m
25.62
24.85
23.73
24.09

400m
57.76
55.37
54.33
54.27

1ére
1ére
e

1ére
1ére
1ére
1ére

60m
8.02
7.75
7.58
7.54
7.54

T IRUN CLEAN" _
Bn~eerra 207

200m i
26.07
24.51
24.26
23.89
23.65

Mouscron
Gand
Bruxelles
Mouscron
Mouscron
Gand
Gand



